
.m . -

-- -
' AMEN'OMENT'0F 000 CITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |...i-i----'

1 [t
W muLMDMEesi ODer stmisON hD. 3 E8 E 18VE lt 58 /e h 0, t. PROJEC1 hG. fff eppamestrs

5.155* at D B Y 7. ADMtNi&TERED Dv preenee men israi Sp [
,

US Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts
Washington DC 20555e

(

O. peAME As#D ADDRESS OF CONT RAC10h Ote..esseet. eeenry.aa,se end A AP Codel g() DA. AMENDMEN1 OF SOLeC 1 AlsON eso.'

. .

Canadian Commercial Corporation
_

Attn: Mr. J. V. Birchall, Group Manager
' * ^ " ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 'Export Supply Directorate

Ottawa, Canada K1A056
toA.MODtF 6CAlaON OF CON 1 RAC1/ORDES

NO.
X NRC-04-85-110

lois. DATED f5EE JTAAf J31

11/6/85cOoE |riciliiv coot ,

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered soncitetton is emended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specifed for receipt of offers is eutended, is not ea
CrH$nd.

OHers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hout and date specified in the solicitation or es amended.by onw of the following enethods-'

le) By completing items 8 and 16.end returning copies of the amendment; lb) By ackncwledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of*e-
submittus; or (c) By seperate letter or wieg em which includes a reference to the solecitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YouR ACKNoWLED'i ..

i

MENT To SE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEslGNATED FoR THE RECEIPT OF OF FERs prior ToTHE Hour AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN hEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amordiment you desire to change en offe'stready submitted.euch change eney be made try wieg em or
htter.provided each telegeom or letter snakes reference to the noticitation ed this emendment.end is received prser to the opening hour and date specified.

j he. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA #1seguM)

B&R No. 60-19-02 FINDil3.9 Increase: $144,000
:

l
l 13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

IT MODIFIESTHE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

M "NC1"O R DE R N OS'oS E N U'E. * "'"*"' * "#* *'## *" "*"'"# * * ' * **""" "' ' "'" '" '* *" * * "" ' "" ' '" * *' ' ""# " * "

20'r4*3,YA M U,",'aT9"Oi"#is&#"e'.5,0Rfa'A AN8f.h'Ain^v*#nn'W'."44."*"**5 8'"'" " **"" '"''''"""* ' '

C.THi& SUPP4.EMENTAL AGREEMEN1 s& ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORif Y OFs
X mutual agreement of the parties

D.OTHER mascity type er misdifloselon med sushority)
.

3 2E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. is required to sign this document and return copies tu '.he issuing office.

| 14. DESCRIPT40N OF AMENDMENT /MODIF eCAT SON (Orsen& sed by UCF eretion headinse. including schettanon/conerses suWeciie :tter suhere feasl63r.)

The purpo:.e of this modification is (1) to extend the period of perfomance under the
above-numbered contract for a period of 12 months, and (2) increne the total contract
amount by $144,000 (US Currency) to cover this extended period. Accordingly, the
following changes are accomplished:t

;

1. Section F.3 Duration of Contract Period, is deleted in its entirety and the following
i

| 1s substituted in lieu thereof:
l G703090154 B70219 -
'

PDR CONTR'

NRC-04-85-110 PDR

(=se,s,g,Pr.wiese her.in. en i.rmi sna cenemen. .e vi. ecu n.ni te=r.nc.e in item eA .r ioA. ei n. .iseer. cnensee. r. main. .ncnene.e ene in suii vorce ,

* " "^"'"" " " ' ' "'"^'''" " ' ' ' " * * * ' ' " " ' '
d.A$hWAh"EdikUM0T,'# SCIENCE BRANCH
D.G. KEYS, A/Section Chief, S.R. Section Elois J. Wiggins

3SS.CONTR R FF Om s&C.DATE $8GNED l&S. UN ef D &TATES OF AMERICA 16C.DATE &lGPsED

fM k #M4 f/nf114. 19/2/87 sy
me.seir.e rpreen ogmer*ed a,seis s.,n.s. er conegat Ora-r> / f'/

,

- . _ - _



..

8 s .- :t- -o,

'E- Modification No. 2< -

Contract No. NRC-04-85-110-

Page 2

' "F.3 - Duration of Contract Period

This contract shall become effective June 1,1984 and shall continue through
to March 31, 1988. It is recognized that the value of this project depends
upon its continuation for a substantial period of time. To this end, it is
anticipated that this contract shall be reviewed annually for a minimum of
five years."

2. Section G.1 - Consideration, paragraph b, is revised to:

Delete: $600,000
Insert: (Canadian),'

~

3. Section G.2 - Payment, is revised to add the following payment schedule for the
period March 31,1987 - March 31,1988.

4

: Add: " Amount Date

$36,000 April 1,1987
$36,000 June 30,1987
$36,000 September 30, 1987
$36,000 December 31, 1987

All other terms and conditions set forth under this contract remain unchanged.

,

h Original contract was for $305,000 (US Currency) $400,000 (Canadian).

! Mod One (1) increases the total contract amount by $146,200.00 to $451,200.00
(US Currency); $600,000.00 (Canadian Currency as of 11/20/85).
Mod Two (2) increases the total contract amount by $144,000.00 to $595,200.00
(US Currency); $800,000.00 (Canadian Currency as of 12/10/86).

|

|

L

I
n - -- . - - - . - - - . . _ , - _ . . , _ . .___ _ _ .,, . __


